ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1709-C-2-1000
1709-C-5-1001
1709-C-7-1003
1709-C-7-1004
1709-C-7-1005
1709-C-7-1009
1709-C-7-1010
1709-C-7-1012

1709-C-7-1016
1709-C-7-1018
1709-C-7-1019
1709-C-7-1020
1709-C-7-1024
1709-C-7-1027
1709-C-7-1028
1709-C-7-1029
1709-C-7-1030
1709-C-8-1031
1709-C-8-1033
1709-C-8-1034
1709-C-8-1035
1709-C-8-1036
1709-C-8-1037
1709-C-8-1039
1709-C-8-1041
1709-C-8-1045
1709-C-8-1047
1709-C-8-1050
1709-C-8-1051
1709-C-8-1052
1709-C-8-1054
1709-C-8-1055

1709

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD REYAN SHAIKH
VERDAH SAHAR USMAN
FATIMA KHURRAM

MEERAB ZEESHAN

NEHAL AZIZ

MAHNUR MOTAHHIR
MARRYAM TARIQ

SYEDA RAVEEN ZAHRA
BUKHARI

HAANIA ZAYYAD
NAFISA KAMRAN
ALIHA ZAIN
MAHVASH ALI
ALEENA SALMAN
ABBAQ NAVEED
NISA MASOOD
HOORIA KHAN
SYEDA NIDA ALI
IMAN IMRAN
WANIA AHSAN
NIMRA GILL
AAIMA FATIMA
LAIBAH ZAHID
KHADIJA USMAN
ZOHA ALI

REVA NOOR

NOOR UL MUNTAHA
MAHIN NADEEM
HAADIA HASSAN
HANIYA BATOOL
SYEDA FATIMAH ALI GILANI
MARYAM SALMAN
MARYAM WASEEM

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (1A1 SENIOR)

FATHER NAME
USMAN TARIQ SHEIKH
USMAN TARIQ SHEIKH
KHURRAM BASHIR
ZEESHAN AMIN

AZIZ UR REHMAN
MOTAHHIR NABI
TARIQ MAHMOOD
SYED KAZIM BUKHARI

ZAYYAD LATEEF
KAMRAN SALEEM

ZAIN UL ABIDEN

ALI AYUB DAR

AHMAD SALMAN

RAI' NAVEED IQBAL
BASIT MASOOD

AZHAR KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI
IMRAN SALEEM

M. AHSAN NAWAZ
ABDUL MALIK GILL
SHAHRAM RAZA

ZAHID IRSHAD

USMAN KHALID
MUHAMMAD ALI SHEIKH
BABAR IKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
NADEEM AHMAD
HASSAN KHAWAIJA
SHOAIB ZAHEER

SYED ALI QASIM GILANI
SALMAN ANWAR MALIK
WASEEM HASSAN GHUMMAN

GRADE
2
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
B+
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ROLL NO

1709-C-8-1057
1709-C-8-1058
1709-C-8-1059
1709-C-8-1060
1709-C-8-1062
1709-C-8-1063
1709-C-8-1064
1709-C-8-1066
1709-C-8-1067
1709-C-8-1069
1709-C-8-1070
1709-C-9-1071
1709-C-9-1073

1709-C-9-1076
1709-C-9-1078
1709-C-9-1079
1709-C-9-1081
1709-C-9-1085
1709-C-9-1086
1709-C-10-1088
1709-C-10-1090
1709-C-10-1093

STUDENT NAME
ZAINAB SAEED
ROHMA SHAIKH
BRAHEEN GHANI
MOMINA ADNAN SHEIKH
QANDEEL ALI

HANIA INAM
MAHNOOR SALMAN
ZAHRA MALIK
ZAINAB MUZAFFAR
FATIMA SHOAIB
MIRHA JAVAID
EMAAN FAISAL

SYEDA MISHAAL BATOOL
ZAIDI

TZIVIA FAISAL

RAHEMEEN FATIMA SALMAN
MALEEHA HAYAT

MAHA SHAHBAZ

AMNA ZAIN

NOOR-UL-HUDA

EMAAN AQIL ABBASI

LAIBA SIDDIQUI

MANAAM RAZA

FATHER NAME

USMAN SAEED

FAISAL FAREED
ANWAAR-UL-GHANI SARDAR
ADNAN LATIF SHEIKH

ALI UMAIR

INAM UL WAHID

FAISAL SALMAN

MALIK ANWAR ALI
MUZAFFAR MAHMMOD
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AKBAR
JAVAID ARSHAD

FAISAL HAMMED

SYED ZAHID IQBAL ZAIDI

FAISAL NADEEM

SALMAN ASHRAF KHAN
FAISAL HAYAT

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEN
ASIM SHAD

AQIL AHMED ABBASI

SAIJID SIDDIQUI

RAZA UL MOHSIN

GRADE
8
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10
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OBT. %AGE
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%

82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
91.11%

GRADE
B
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* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 54
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